
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: Senato

ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2001
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
RIFCOM

2
ULIVRUT

3
LEGALOM

4
LIBDEMO

5
CASALIB

6
BONINO

7
DIPIETRO

8
PLIBPOP V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.017 882 86,73 44 5,23 297 35,27 34 4,04 0 0,00 381 45,25 19 2,26 22 2,61 0 0,00 842 95,46 40 4,54 

   2 972 861 88,58 48 5,83 296 35,92 29 3,52 2 0,24 376 45,63 12 1,46 32 3,88 1 0,12 824 95,70 37 4,30 

   3 915 824 90,05 48 6,09 273 34,64 34 4,31 2 0,25 361 45,81 17 2,16 13 1,65 0 0,00 788 95,63 36 4,37 

   4 895 810 90,50 47 6,00 274 34,99 43 5,49 2 0,26 325 41,51 20 2,55 33 4,21 3 0,38 783 96,67 27 3,33 

   5 729 644 88,34 45 7,26 222 35,81 33 5,32 0 0,00 269 43,39 7 1,13 17 2,74 1 0,16 620 96,27 24 3,73 

   6 806 689 85,48 51 7,63 235 35,18 48 7,19 1 0,15 263 39,37 20 2,99 17 2,54 4 0,60 668 96,95 21 3,05 

   7 779 678 87,03 37 5,73 251 38,85 35 5,42 0 0,00 270 41,80 10 1,55 20 3,10 1 0,15 646 95,28 32 4,72 

   8 942 837 88,85 31 3,86 300 37,36 42 5,23 1 0,12 351 43,71 12 1,49 26 3,24 1 0,12 803 95,94 34 4,06 

   9 991 910 91,83 36 4,10 301 34,24 37 4,21 3 0,34 422 48,01 20 2,28 18 2,05 1 0,11 879 96,59 31 3,41 

  10 937 840 89,65 54 6,65 292 35,96 33 4,06 1 0,12 352 43,35 25 3,08 29 3,57 1 0,12 812 96,67 28 3,33 

  11 881 791 89,78 46 6,02 261 34,16 32 4,19 2 0,26 344 45,03 16 2,09 25 3,27 2 0,26 764 96,59 27 3,41 

  12 925 787 85,08 43 5,67 215 28,33 38 5,01 1 0,13 382 50,33 21 2,77 30 3,95 0 0,00 759 96,44 28 3,56 

  13 876 795 90,75 34 4,42 261 33,90 50 6,49 1 0,13 351 45,58 17 2,21 21 2,73 0 0,00 770 96,86 25 3,14 

  14 915 821 89,73 37 4,63 288 36,05 33 4,13 1 0,13 362 45,31 29 3,63 24 3,00 1 0,13 799 97,32 22 2,68 

  15 870 776 89,20 40 5,32 234 31,12 33 4,39 1 0,13 382 50,80 16 2,13 22 2,93 1 0,13 752 96,91 24 3,09 

  16 847 764 90,20 35 4,69 274 36,68 33 4,42 2 0,27 328 43,91 19 2,54 21 2,81 1 0,13 747 97,77 17 2,23 

  17 900 776 86,22 23 3,00 257 33,51 10 1,30 1 0,13 407 53,06 23 3,00 21 2,74 1 0,13 767 98,84 9 1,16 

  18 784 694 88,52 32 4,68 271 39,62 19 2,78 3 0,44 308 45,03 17 2,49 17 2,49 1 0,15 684 98,56 10 1,44 

  19 821 753 91,72 55 7,51 296 40,44 23 3,14 2 0,27 285 38,93 19 2,60 17 2,32 1 0,14 732 97,21 21 2,79 

  20 799 683 85,48 35 5,32 207 31,46 23 3,50 1 0,15 316 48,02 25 3,80 22 3,34 0 0,00 658 96,34 25 3,66 

  21 888 763 85,92 42 5,70 247 33,51 40 5,43 1 0,14 333 45,18 15 2,04 25 3,39 1 0,14 737 96,59 26 3,41 

  22 805 716 88,94 32 4,56 235 33,52 24 3,42 1 0,14 342 48,79 17 2,43 22 3,14 0 0,00 701 97,91 15 2,09 

  23 766 666 86,95 28 4,39 187 29,31 41 6,43 1 0,16 314 49,22 15 2,35 17 2,66 4 0,63 638 95,80 28 4,20 

  24 784 698 89,03 35 5,23 281 42,00 33 4,93 1 0,15 258 38,57 15 2,24 15 2,24 0 0,00 669 95,85 29 4,15 

  25 975 861 88,31 52 6,21 293 35,01 43 5,14 1 0,12 355 42,41 31 3,70 25 2,99 2 0,24 837 97,21 24 2,79 

  26 940 813 86,49 27 3,44 310 39,54 30 3,83 0 0,00 339 43,24 16 2,04 29 3,70 1 0,13 784 96,43 29 3,57 

  27 910 783 86,04 52 6,82 282 37,01 43 5,64 0 0,00 311 40,81 19 2,49 15 1,97 4 0,52 762 97,32 21 2,68 

Totali 23.669 20.915 88,36 1.089 5,38 7.140 35,30 916 4,53 32 0,16 9.087 44,93 492 2,43 595 2,94 33 0,16 20.225 96,70 690 3,30 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: Senato

ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2001
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
PENSION

10
DEMEUR

11
FIAMMAT

12
FNUOVA

13
PADLOM V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.017 882 86,73 8 0,95 8 0,95 10 1,19 3 0,36 16 1,90 842 95,46 40 4,54 

   2 972 861 88,58 3 0,36 9 1,09 9 1,09 2 0,24 5 0,61 824 95,70 37 4,30 

   3 915 824 90,05 6 0,76 7 0,89 11 1,40 3 0,38 13 1,65 788 95,63 36 4,37 

   4 895 810 90,50 7 0,89 5 0,64 9 1,15 0 0,00 15 1,92 783 96,67 27 3,33 

   5 729 644 88,34 6 0,97 9 1,45 7 1,13 1 0,16 3 0,48 620 96,27 24 3,73 

   6 806 689 85,48 9 1,35 8 1,20 3 0,45 1 0,15 8 1,20 668 96,95 21 3,05 

   7 779 678 87,03 4 0,62 4 0,62 3 0,46 3 0,46 8 1,24 646 95,28 32 4,72 

   8 942 837 88,85 10 1,25 14 1,74 6 0,75 0 0,00 9 1,12 803 95,94 34 4,06 

   9 991 910 91,83 10 1,14 16 1,82 4 0,46 0 0,00 11 1,25 879 96,59 31 3,41 

  10 937 840 89,65 9 1,11 5 0,62 5 0,62 0 0,00 6 0,74 812 96,67 28 3,33 

  11 881 791 89,78 9 1,18 10 1,31 11 1,44 0 0,00 6 0,79 764 96,59 27 3,41 

  12 925 787 85,08 8 1,05 11 1,45 2 0,26 3 0,40 5 0,66 759 96,44 28 3,56 

  13 876 795 90,75 7 0,91 8 1,04 6 0,78 1 0,13 13 1,69 770 96,86 25 3,14 

  14 915 821 89,73 3 0,38 9 1,13 8 1,00 1 0,13 3 0,38 799 97,32 22 2,68 

  15 870 776 89,20 4 0,53 6 0,80 7 0,93 0 0,00 6 0,80 752 96,91 24 3,09 

  16 847 764 90,20 7 0,94 12 1,61 12 1,61 0 0,00 3 0,40 747 97,77 17 2,23 

  17 900 776 86,22 6 0,78 6 0,78 9 1,17 0 0,00 3 0,39 767 98,84 9 1,16 

  18 784 694 88,52 2 0,29 3 0,44 6 0,88 2 0,29 3 0,44 684 98,56 10 1,44 

  19 821 753 91,72 3 0,41 12 1,64 10 1,37 1 0,14 8 1,09 732 97,21 21 2,79 

  20 799 683 85,48 5 0,76 5 0,76 12 1,82 1 0,15 6 0,91 658 96,34 25 3,66 

  21 888 763 85,92 8 1,09 14 1,90 6 0,81 0 0,00 5 0,68 737 96,59 26 3,41 

  22 805 716 88,94 13 1,85 5 0,71 2 0,29 1 0,14 7 1,00 701 97,91 15 2,09 

  23 766 666 86,95 5 0,78 11 1,72 5 0,78 2 0,31 8 1,25 638 95,80 28 4,20 

  24 784 698 89,03 2 0,30 21 3,14 3 0,45 2 0,30 3 0,45 669 95,85 29 4,15 

  25 975 861 88,31 4 0,48 8 0,96 9 1,08 0 0,00 14 1,67 837 97,21 24 2,79 

  26 940 813 86,49 7 0,89 4 0,51 8 1,02 4 0,51 9 1,15 784 96,43 29 3,57 

  27 910 783 86,04 6 0,79 9 1,18 11 1,44 1 0,13 9 1,18 762 97,32 21 2,68 

Totali 23.669 20.915 88,36 171 0,85 239 1,18 194 0,96 32 0,16 205 1,01 20.225 96,70 690 3,30 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: Senato

ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2001
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.017 882 86,73 842 95,46 40 4,54 23 2,61 17 1,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 972 861 88,58 824 95,70 37 4,30 14 1,63 23 2,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 915 824 90,05 788 95,63 36 4,37 13 1,58 23 2,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 895 810 90,50 783 96,67 27 3,33 10 1,23 17 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 729 644 88,34 620 96,27 24 3,73 16 2,48 8 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 806 689 85,48 668 96,95 21 3,05 7 1,02 14 2,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 779 678 87,03 646 95,28 32 4,72 8 1,18 24 3,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 942 837 88,85 803 95,94 34 4,06 20 2,39 14 1,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 991 910 91,83 879 96,59 31 3,41 11 1,21 20 2,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 937 840 89,65 812 96,67 28 3,33 13 1,55 15 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 881 791 89,78 764 96,59 27 3,41 15 1,90 12 1,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 925 787 85,08 759 96,44 28 3,56 13 1,65 15 1,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 876 795 90,75 770 96,86 25 3,14 12 1,51 13 1,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 915 821 89,73 799 97,32 22 2,68 13 1,58 9 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 870 776 89,20 752 96,91 24 3,09 10 1,29 14 1,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 847 764 90,20 747 97,77 17 2,23 6 0,79 11 1,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 900 776 86,22 767 98,84 9 1,16 4 0,52 5 0,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 784 694 88,52 684 98,56 10 1,44 5 0,72 5 0,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 821 753 91,72 732 97,21 21 2,79 8 1,06 13 1,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 799 683 85,48 658 96,34 25 3,66 11 1,61 14 2,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 888 763 85,92 737 96,59 26 3,41 15 1,97 11 1,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 805 716 88,94 701 97,91 15 2,09 12 1,68 3 0,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 766 666 86,95 638 95,80 28 4,20 10 1,50 18 2,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 784 698 89,03 669 95,85 29 4,15 14 2,01 15 2,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 975 861 88,31 837 97,21 24 2,79 13 1,51 11 1,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 940 813 86,49 784 96,43 29 3,57 17 2,09 12 1,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 910 783 86,04 762 97,32 21 2,68 7 0,89 14 1,79 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 23.669 20.915 88,36 20.225 96,70 690 3,30 320 1,53 370 1,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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